LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202092 93LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2020
USED LED BRANDS
355
109
680
1000
100
185

LL
W
A
SH
ER
S
V
EG
A
 R
G
B
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Purchase Order Table
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
01-02-35-12-XX-RGB 12W 15W
01-02-35-24-XX-RGB 24W 30W
01-02-70-24-XX-RGB 24W 30W
01-02-70-48-XX-RGB 48W 55W
01-02-100-36-XX-RGB 36W 45W
01-02-100-72-XX-RGB 72W 80W
01-02-130-48-XX-RGB 48W 55W
01-02-130-96-XX-RGB 96W 110W
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS